

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
000520	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT	\$4,756.39	003520	KIT - ACCESSORY PACK, HELICOPTER SUPPORT (NFES 0520)	1	KT	\$1,011.49	\$1,011.49
			003521	KIT - FORMS PACK, HELICOPTER SUPPORT (NFES 0520)	1	KT	\$724.35	\$724.35
			003522	KIT - NET ASSEMBLY, HELICOPTER SUPPORT (NFES 0520)	1	KT	\$3,020.55	\$3,020.55
TOTAL KIT COST								\$4,756.39
001040	KIT - CRASH RESCUE	\$870.09	000049	PLIERS,12" - ADJUSTABLE JOINT,ANGLE NOSE,MULTI TONGUE	1	EA	\$14.05	\$14.05
			001091	AXE - CRASH, SMOOTH EDGE	1	EA	\$92.16	\$92.16
			001092	AXE - CRASH, SERRATED EDGE	1	EA	\$111.63	\$111.63
			001093	KNIFE - RESCUE, SEAT BELT TYPE	1	EA	\$65.39	\$65.39
			001094	OPENER - DOOR W/CLAW TOOL	1	EA	\$391.28	\$391.28
			001095	FRAME - HACK SAW, W/BLADE	1	EA	\$8.80	\$8.80
			001097	CASE - CANVAS, RESCUE KIT	1	SE	\$112.80	\$112.80
			001113	CUTTER - BOLT, 24"	1	EA	\$68.38	\$68.38
			001281	BLADE - HACKSAW	5	EA	\$1.12	\$5.60
TOTAL KIT COST								\$870.09
001309	KIT - LONGLINE, WITH REMOTE HOOK	\$3,663.18	000071	TAPE - DUCT, 2" X 60 YD	1	RO	\$8.21	\$8.21
			000243	HOOK - CARGO, ELEC W/BRUSH GUARD	1	EA	\$2,245.00	\$2,245.00
			000398	CONNECTOR - PIGTAIL	1	EA	\$34.38	\$34.38
			000619	TAPE - ELECTRICAL,	1	RO	\$4.78	\$4.78

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
001309	KIT - LONGLINE, WITH REMOTE HOOK	\$3,663.18		PLASTIC, 3/4" X 36 YD				
			000849	LONGLINE - REMOTE HOOK, CABLE, ELECTRICAL, NEMA PLUG	3	EA	\$349.24	\$1,047.72
			001065	CONTAINER - ALUMINUM I.D. 20.5 X 20.5 X 15	1	EA	\$323.09	\$323.09
TOTAL KIT COST								\$3,663.18
003520	KIT - ACCESSORY PACK, HELICOPTER SUPPORT (NFES 0520)	\$1,011.49	000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	2	PG	\$7.01	\$14.02
			000131	RESPIRATOR - N95 PARTICULATE, NIOSH APPROVED	20	EA	\$0.94	\$18.80
			000307	EXTINGUISHER - FIRE,20A:120BC, 20 LBS	1	EA	\$143.09	\$143.09
			000308	WINDSOCK - SMALL, 9" X 30", W/BRACKET AND POLE	1	EA	\$85.70	\$85.70
			000315	WRAP - STRETCH, 2" - 5", DISPOSABLE	1	RO	\$6.40	\$6.40
			000410	BOARD - HELIBASE DISPLAY	1	SE	\$65.67	\$65.67
			000532	SCALES - SPRING, 200 LB	1	EA	\$66.15	\$66.15
			000534	FLAGGING - PERIMETER, MULTI-COLORED PENNANTS, 100 FT.	6	RO	\$8.83	\$52.98
			000535	SHEETING - PLASTIC, FLUORESCENT ORANGE, 9" X 100'	1	RO	\$51.10	\$51.10
000537	PANELS - NUMBER 0 THRU 9, 3' X 3',W/ GROMMETS,BLACK	1	SE	\$140.65	\$140.65			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
003520	KIT - ACCESSORY PACK, HELICOPTER SUPPORT (NFES 0520)	\$1,011.49		ON YELLOW				
			000538	PIN - PANEL, HOLD DOWN, 8" LONG	40	EA	\$0.51	\$20.40
			000645	CARTON - FIBERBOARD,42" X 13 1/2" X 14"	1	EA	\$9.73	\$9.73
			000718	HEADLAMP - FIREFIGHTERS, LED	2	EA	\$55.72	\$111.44
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	1	KT	\$207.75	\$207.75
			001204	SCALES - PERSONNEL WEIGHING	1	EA	\$17.61	\$17.61
TOTAL KIT COST								\$1,011.49
003521	KIT - FORMS PACK, HELICOPTER SUPPORT (NFES 0520)	\$724.35	000086	FORM - I/A HELICOPTER PASS/CARGO MANIFEST, OF-252	3	PD	\$6.99	\$20.97
			000177	SIGN - DANGER NO SMOKING, POLYVINYL, 14" X 11"	6	EA	\$6.39	\$38.34
			000178	SIGN - DIRECTION ARROW, WHITE TAG, 14" X 11"	10	EA	\$1.47	\$14.70
			000185	SIGN - PARKING, POLYVINYL, 14" X 10"	10	EA	\$6.50	\$65.00
			000186	SIGN - NO PARKING, POLYVINYL, 14" X 10"	10	EA	\$12.89	\$128.90
			000196	SIGN - DANGER KEEP OUT, POLYVINYL, 14" X 10"	2	EA	\$11.91	\$23.82
			000213	STRAP - CHIN, SAFETY HELMET, BULLARD ES-42	6	EA	\$4.65	\$27.90
			000216	TAG - SHIPPING (BLANK)	20	EA	\$0.18	\$3.60
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	3	RO	\$5.39	\$16.17

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
003521	KIT - FORMS PACK, HELICOPTER SUPPORT (NFES 0520)	\$724.35	000264	RIBBON - FLAGGING, WHITE, 1" WIDE	3	RO	\$0.84	\$2.52
			000267	RIBBON - FLAGGING,HAZARDS, 1" WIDE	3	RO	\$3.62	\$10.86
			000278	RIBBON - FLAGGING, YELLOW, 1" WIDE	3	RO	\$2.37	\$7.11
			000288	CLOCK - DIGITAL, BATTERY OPERATED,W/ALARM, 12/24 HOUR	1	EA	\$16.61	\$16.61
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	2	PR	\$20.21	\$40.42
			000394	TIE WRAPS - ONE WAY, 15" - 17"	25	EA	\$0.07	\$1.75
			000447	PEN - BALLPOINT,BLUE	12	EA	\$0.82	\$9.84
			000543	SIGN - CAUTION HELISPOT, POLYVINYL, 14" X 10"	12	EA	\$7.91	\$94.92
			000544	CLIPBOARD - ALUMINUM, W/STORAGE, LEGAL SIZE	2	EA	\$32.43	\$64.86
			000619	TAPE - ELECTRICAL, PLASTIC, 3/4" X 36 YD	3	RO	\$4.78	\$14.34
			000939	KNIFE - RAZOR, RETRACTABLE BLADE	1	EA	\$4.29	\$4.29
			001027	EARPLUGS - FOAM, DISPOSABLE	20	PG	\$0.10	\$2.00
			001064	FORM - I/A HELICOPTER LOAD CALCULATION, AMD-67/FS5700-17	4	PD	\$8.80	\$35.20
001073	MARKER - DRY ERASE	1	SE	\$3.53	\$3.53			
001242	VEST - HIGH	2	EA	\$7.59	\$15.18			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
003521	KIT - FORMS PACK, HELICOPTER SUPPORT (NFES 0520)	\$724.35		VISIBILITY, ANSI CLASS II				
			002006	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 23" X 19" X 10"	1	EA	\$6.92	\$6.92
			002398	RIBBON - FLAGGING, ORANGE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	3	RO	\$1.93	\$5.79
			002765	SIGN - CAUTION HELIBASE, POLYVINYL, 14" X 11"	6	EA	\$5.40	\$32.40
			003305	CORD - NYLON, 1/8" X 100'	3	HK	\$5.47	\$16.41
TOTAL KIT COST								\$724.35
003522	KIT - NET ASSEMBLY, HELICOPTER SUPPORT (NFES 0520)	\$3,020.55	000059	BAG - BURLAP, 50" X 28 1/2", W/PLASTIC LINER	3	EA	\$11.18	\$33.54
			000526	SWIVEL - CARGO, 3000 LB CAPACITY	3	EA	\$329.15	\$987.45
			000528	LEAD LINE - 12', 3000 LB CAPACITY	3	EA	\$152.55	\$457.65
			000531	NET - CARGO, DRAWSTRING, 12' X 12', POLYPROPYLENE, 3000 LB CAPACITY	3	EA	\$509.71	\$1,529.13
			000643	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 41" X 15" X 19"	1	EA	\$12.78	\$12.78
TOTAL KIT COST								\$3,020.55